Breakfast

Pain au Chocolat
Croissant

Mini Hash Browns
Sweet Walffle

Break

Popcorn

Wedges

Pizzanini

Sausage Bap
Bacon Bap

Hot Chicken Wrap
Cheesy Nachos
Sausage Roll
Vegan Sausage Roll
Pizza Bagel
Breakfast Wrap
Cheesy Garlic Slice
Chicken Nuggets x 4
Chicken Rice Pot
Veg Rice Pot
Noodle/Pasta Pot
Chicken Burrito

Hot Meal

Salad of the Day

Ham/Pepperoni Pizza Slice
Margherita Pizza Slice

Meat Feast/Chicken Pizza Slice

Jacket with Cheese & Beans
Jacket with Tuna
Jacket with Meat Topping

Cheeseburger
Battered Chicken Burger

£1.60
£1.60
£1.50
£1.40

£0.70
£1.40
£1.80
£2.20
£2.40
£2.60
£1.30
£2.00
£1.90
£1.70
£2.50
£2.00
£1.80
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.70
£2.70

£2.10
£2.00
£2.20

£2.40
£2.50
£2.60

£2.50
£2.60

Cold Deli

Cheddar/Ham
Cheese/Ham Salad

Tuna Sweetcorn/Cucumber
Egg Mayo

Any Chicken Sandwich
BLT

Y% Baguettes Cheddar/Ham
Baguette with any other filling
All Wraps

120z Pasta Salad

Drinks

Radnor Sparkling
Radnor Juice
Water 330ml
Water 500ml
Viva Milk Shake
Small Slushy

Desserts

Fruit Pot

70z Strawberry Jelly
70z Orange Jelly
Cookie

Tray Bake

Muffin

£2.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.30
£2.60
£2.60
£1.60
£1.70
£2.60
£2.40

£1.35
£1.20
£0.80
£1.00
£1.30
£1.20

£1.50
£1.10
£1.10
£1.30
£1.40
£1.40

Any item in blue is included in the Meal

Deal priced at £2.70
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