Breakfast		Cold Deli	
Pain au Chocolat	£1.60	Cheddar/Ham	£2.20
Croissant	£1.60	Cheese/Ham Salad	£2.50
Mini Hash Browns	£1.50	Tuna Sweetcorn/Cucumber	£2.50
Sweet Waffle	£1.40	Egg Mayo	£2.30
		Any Chicken Sandwich	£2.60
Break		BLT	£2.60
Popcorn	£0.70	1/2 Baguettes Cheddar/Ham	£1.60
Wedges	£1.40	Baguette with any other filling	£1.70
Pizzanini	£1.80	All Wraps	£2.60
Sausage Bap	£2.20	12oz Pasta Salad	£2.40
Bacon Bap	£2.40		
Hot Chicken Wrap	£2.60	Drinks	
Cheesy Nachos	£1.30	Radnor Sparkling	£1.35
Sausage Roll	£2.00	Radnor Juice	£1.20
Vegan Sausage Roll	£1.90	Water 330ml	£0.80
Pizza Bagel	£1.70	Water 500ml	£1.00
Breakfast Wrap	£2.50	Viva Milk Shake	£1.30
Cheesy Garlic Slice	£2.00	Small Slushy	£1.20
Chicken Nuggets x 4	£1.80		
Chicken Rice Pot	£2.60	Desserts	
Veg Rice Pot	£2.60	Fruit Pot	£1.50
Noodle/Pasta Pot	£2.60	7oz Strawberry Jelly	£1.10
Chicken Burrito	£2.60	7oz Orange Jelly	£1.10
Hot Meal	£2.70	Cookie	£1.30
Salad of the Day	£2.70	Tray Bake	£1.40
		Muffin	£1.40
Ham/Pepperoni Pizza Slice	£2.10		
Margherita Pizza Slice	£2.00		
Meat Feast/Chicken Pizza Slice	£2.20	Any item in blue is included in the	e Meal
		Deal priced at £2.70	
Jacket with Cheese & Beans	£2.40		
Jacket with Tuna	£2.50		
Jacket with Meat Topping	£2.60		
Cheeseburger	£2.50		
Battered Chicken Burger	£2.60		

